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Date: Model 597 Target and Heavy Barrel 
10/22/04 Autoloading 

Sheet 
of 

DWG. NO. 

D-30011 7 

C-301049 

D-305065 
C-300121 
C-300430 
E-300046 
D-300062 
D-300094 
D-300063 
B-300949 
C-300040 
A-300013 
B-305000 
D-300045 
B-300001 

Rimfire Rifle 
Dotted line (- - -) 
indicates same part number 

PART NAME 

MODEL 597 RAMAC 

CARTON ASSEMBLY COMPLETE 
Carton A.s.sembly 
Package Insert 
Document Envelope As.eembly 

Document Envelope 
Instruction Book 
Product owners card 
Remington Authorized 
Safety Manual 
oval Label 

Single Pack Sleeve 
Cable Lock 

Box & Envelope Label 
Loading Instruction Hang 
Five Pack Label 
Five Pack carton 
Stock Wrap 
Features Hang Tag 

BARREL ASSEMBLY 
Receiver 
Receiver 

Receiver 
Receiver 
Receiver 

Scope Rail 
Scope Rail 
Barrel Clamp 
Barrel Clamp .. $@!!i!!'r:I:-.. 
Bolt Buffer .·::;:;:;:;:;:;:;:;:;:;:;:;:;:;:,.,. ... 
Bolt Handle (Bl;;i'fi:~::@#~7::t::J 
Bolt Guide @;i:l !Bi.ii:ii'iit@:~h'Hl-l 

Guide P.ai}j!~~t~q~i[:[~!rw i;··:r:J;dl 
Action Si;:>:f,~~g (2)'#1' d) 
Action si!!*<';i;:jlg I.lf\\\.1!ii: (2 req' d) 

Action ~~:~lii\ii::Jfa~)fr (2 req' d) 
BARREL AS'S'tliIBitY:'::;:;::::. 

22 LR 
TARGET 

300046 

3 00063 
300949 
3 00113 
300013 
305000 
300045 
300001 

300016 
300007 

305080 

A-300016 
A-300007 
A-300110 
A-300111 
D-305080 
D-300061 
D-300103 
LC-563 
D-300114 
D-300138 
C-305020 
C-305015 
D-305050 
D-300049 
D-300050 
E-300098 
D-300097 
C-300029 
A-300011 
C-305010 
C-300030 
A-97418 

Baq:<=l As.~'~itilii~&:Ji!i:J:c:!;.ing (Long 
Ba,#i*Ji::::J).$sembfy''iii~i.iiJng !Win. 
2 2°'''1i'tf&Wi:t¢0,..i;:hambei''''''' 

Rifle) 

Barrel ·.-:::::;:::\:\:\;, .. 

.. B.a-R;:;!<';l;: :Ei:iJii:i!n'~Nkf .x::x: ~~ii:iiii''''ib::\i''i;'i{i;ii on 
ii6i:1':ii.'si:SEMBLY 

'J:ifaBto:t:_.:t: ....... . 
.[ rn~:~~:1t, 

:-::::::J;l:i;:,J.J:; 
:::;::::::::;:::Mi:t:. Blar"i°k''' 
'"'''"Ii'Mtf)\~~,:lle Spring 

Bolt .. i'i!i:f:i#:J-e Spring 
Extraci'ii*.i.\ 

Extr.ii@:br Blank 
Extrac~#~/ Spring 

Mag.) 

Blank 

(Blank 330029) 
Rivet 

300114 

305021 
305016 
305050 
300049 
300050 

300029 
3 00011 
305010 
300030 
97418 

2 2 ·w,i;m:: };t:;! LR 

TARGET 

·.·.:.::::::::~:~:~:::::::~:::::::::::~. 

_·:.:::s::;;:::}:~:~:· 

300273 

305069 
300122 

305001 

300110 
300111 
305081 

300138 

305016 
305051 

300098 
300097 

HB 

·-:.:·:.····:.:.:-: 

330031 
1640 
300185 

300116 
1645 
300325 
300411 

3054 60 

300430 

300040 

305000 

305082 

300432 

305020 
305015 
305050 

22 WMR 
HB 

6581 

300273 

305461 

300431 

305001 

305083 

300433 

305051 

Subjec11o Pro1ec1ive Order - Williams v. Reming1on 
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